Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

6/14/2015 Judge: Leitha Stone
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
2 Open Western Halter Number In Class : 15
1 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
2 1089 Hunter Neff Sissy
3 448 Jordyn Perrott Miller Lite Time
4 8802 Mackenzee Daugherty Triple Treat
5 555 Maddison Coffer Rollin In Treasure
6 153 Scott Sledge J A Skip NA Dream
7 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
8 80 Joanne Corlett Kiddin A Hottie
9 462 Katelyn Turner KSs Dee Bar Dash
10 464 Megan Hunter Color Me Bonnie
3 Two Year & Under (All Breeds) Number In Class : 3
1 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
2 710 Paul Sullivan Beware of Blonds
3 105 Cheyenne Gilpin Maui Treasure
4 AQHA Mares Number In Class : 8
1 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
2 1089 Hunter Neff Sissy
3 80 Joanne Corlett Kiddin A Hottie
4 1270 Kathy Mattox Barbie Delux
5 100 Taylor Martin Style Sophisticated
6 189 Abby Weidner Ms Zelda Good Image
7 442 Taylor Hayes Lacy
8 441 Lacey Sichting Guccis Foxy Lady
5 AQHA Geldings Number In Class : 13
1 555 Maddison Coffer Rollin In Treasure
2 1231 Grace Austin Investers Debt
3 448 Jordyn Perrott Miller Lite Time
4 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
5 60 Abby Weidner Hotrod Continental
6 710 Paul Sullivan Beware of Blonds
7 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
8 7790 Autumn Duffy CHF Jacksons Hotrod
9 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
10 1026 Kya Lasley Cowboy Pizazz
6 Non AQHA Western Halter Number In Class : 4
1 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
2 3380 Kennedy Stephenson GP Sure To Go Verse
3 464 Megan Hunter Color Me Bonnie
4 440 Jennifer Carse Starship Supreme
7 Open Pony Halter Number In Class : 6
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7 Open Pony Halter Number In Class : 6
1 153 Scott Sledge J A Skip NA Dream
2 462 Katelyn Turner KSs Dee Bar Dash
3 8802 Mackenzee Daugherty Triple Treat
4 450 Kourtni Strahla Sally
5 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
6 193 Abigaile Wolfe GV Domino Dreams Dot Com
8 Color Halter (Judged on color only) Number In Class : 12
1 831 Mary Broyles Private McScotch
2 1089 Hunter Neff Sissy
3 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
4 193 Abigaile Wolfe GV Domino Dreams Dot Com
5 105 Cheyenne Gilpin Maui Treasure
6 464 Megan Hunter Color Me Bonnie
7 8802 Mackenzee Daugherty Triple Treat
8 1139 Mark Starr Classy
9 1270 Kathy Mattox Barbie Delux
10 710 Paul Sullivan Beware of Blonds
9 Open Showmanship Number In Class : 13
1 444 Mikayla Deckard Check Me Zippo
2 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
3 206 Shelby Pearson Getin The Goods
4 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
5 1231 Grace Austin Investers Debt
6 97 Stephanie Dunn One Sporty Impulse
7 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
8 445 Montana Bearry LDE One Hot Secret
9 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
10 831 Mary Broyles Private McScotch
10 Select Showmanship (50 & over) Number In Class : 4
1 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
2 498 Teresa Thompson Dutton
3 831 Mary Broyles Private McScotch
4 80 Joanne Corlett Kiddin A Hottie
11 Showmanship - 19 & Over Number In Class : 6

1 246
2 1007
3 1800
4 97
5 448
6 1026

Christan Rodenhuis
Danny Clark
Whitney Teeters
Stephanie Dunn
Jordyn Perrott
Jen Stauffer

A Lady of Interest

DC Totally UnfHeir
LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
One Sporty Impulse

Miller Lite Time

Cowboy Pizazz
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Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
12 Showmanship - 14 - 18 Number In Class : 13
1 444 Mikayla Deckard Check Me Zippo
2 450 Kourtni Strahla Sally
3 6789 Briley Fleetwood Famous At Your Bar
4 1231 Grace Austin Investers Debt
5 60 Abby Weidner Hotrod Continental
6 7790 Autumn Duffy CHF Jacksons Hotrod
7 442 Taylor Hayes Lacy
8 445 Montana Bearry LDE One Hot Secret
9 8888 Alyson Peoples Lets Go For The Gold
10 441 Lacey Sichting Guccis Foxy Lady
13 Showmanship - 13 & Under Number In Class : 10
1 303 Madison Deckard Tllusive Impulse
2 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
3 3380 Kennedy Stephenson GP Sure To Go Verse
4 368 Megan Duffy Potential Reward
5 1230 Brystin Fleetwood Hour of Gracy
6 286 Maegan Pearson Heza Hot Version
7 153 Scott Sledge J A Skip NA Dream
8 444 Maggie Monroe Sir Shi Skip
9 8803 Mackenzee Daugherty The Daily Hour
10 1026 Kya Lasley Cowboy Pizazz
14 Small Fry Showmanship Number In Class : 3
1 6 Emma DeJong Shilohs Old Gold
320 Katelyn Duffy Sheza Slow Detail
193 Abigaile Wolfe GV Domino Dreams Dot Com
15 Novice Showmanship - all ages Number In Class : 10
1 303 Madison Deckard Tllusive Impulse
2 6789 Briley Fleetwood Famous At Your Bar
3 8803 Mackenzee Daugherty The Daily Hour
4 286 Maegan Pearson Heza Hot Version
5 442 Taylor Hayes Lacy
6 448 Jordyn Perrott Miller Lite Time
7 498 Teresa Thompson Dutton
8 464 Megan Hunter Color Me Bonnie
9 462 Katelyn Turner KSs Dee Bar Dash
16 Yearling & Two Year Old Longe Line Number In Class : 1
1 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
17 Small Fry Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class : 1
1 6 Emma DeJong Shilohs Old Gold
18 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 12




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

6/14/2015 Leitha Stone
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
18 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 12
1 11 Kari Mercer Hez Gotta Lotta Style
2 444 Mikayla Deckard Check Me Zippo
3 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
4 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
5 116 Alissa Taylor Invest In A Banjoe
6 589 Alex Earl Magical Melba
7 452 Catherine Hewitt Only In Texas
8 1231 Grace Austin Investers Debt
9 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
10 177 Carter Stephenson GP Sure To Go Verse
19 Novice Rider English Pleasure Number In Class : 1
1 368 Megan Duffy Potential Reward
20 Open Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class : 9
1 444 Mikayla Deckard Check Me Zippo
2 452 Catherine Hewitt Only In Texas
3 831 Mary Broyles Private McScotch
4 177 Carter Stephenson GP Sure To Go Verse
5 11 Kari Mercer Hez Gotta Lotta Style
6 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
7 1231 Grace Austin Investers Debt
8 107 Paul Sullivan Dont Flash Her
9 2424 Michelle Jackson The Daily Hour
21 Hunter Under Saddle (13 & under) Number In Class : 6
1 3380 Kennedy Stephenson GP Sure To Go Verse
2 589 Alex Earl Magical Melba
3 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
4 286 Maegan Pearson Heza Hot Version
5 368 Megan Duffy Potential Reward
6 303 Madison Deckard Tllusive Impulse
22 Hunter Under Saddle (14 - 18) Number In Class : 8
1 444 Mikayla Deckard Check Me Zippo
2 7790 Autumn Duffy CHF Jacksons Hotrod
3 206 Shelby Pearson Getin The Goods
4 6789 Briley Fleetwood Famous At Your Bar
5 8888 Alyson Peoples Lets Go For The Gold
6 177 Carter Stephenson GP Sure To Go Verse
7 60 Abby Weidner Hotrod Continental
8 1231 Grace Austin Investers Debt
23 Hunter Under Saddle (19 & over) Number In Class : 7

1

246

Christan Rodenhuis

A Lady of Interest
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6/14/2015 Judge: Leitha Stone
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

23 Hunter Under Saddle (19 & over)

Number In Class :

11
452
1800
116
831
2424
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Kari Mercer
Catherine Hewitt
Whitney Teeters
Alissa Taylor
Mary Broyles
Michelle Jackson

Hez Gotta Lotta Style

Only In Texas
LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
Invest In A Banjoe

Private McScotch

The Daily Hour

24 Members Only Hunt Seat Walk Trot

Number In Class :

1 246
11
7790
116
1230
831
83
368
1800
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Christan Rodenhuis
Kari Mercer
Autumn Duffy
Alissa Taylor
Brystin Fleetwood
Mary Broyles
Lydia Conrad
Megan Duffy
Whitney Teeters

A Lady of Interest

Hez Gotta Lotta Style

CHF Jacksons Hotrod

Invest In A Banjoe

Hour of Gracy

Private McScotch

Bet Im Good

Potential Reward
LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN

25 Hunt Seat Pleasure Ponies

Number In Class :

1 28

Kylee Burnside

Hoosier Daddy

26 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (18 & under)

Number In Class :

1 286

60
6789
7790
206
444
8888

[ NG ) B - OVE V]

~

Maegan Pearson
Abby Weidner
Briley Fleetwood
Autumn Duffy
Shelby Pearson
Mikayla Deckard
Alyson Peoples

Heza Hot Version
Hotrod Continental
Famous At Your Bar
CHF Jacksons Hotrod
Getin The Goods
Check Me Zippo

Lets Go For The Gold

27 Adult Hunt Seat Equitation (19 & over)

Number In Class :

1 246
2 1800

Christan Rodenhuis
Whitney Teeters

A Lady of Interest
LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN

28 Lead Line (6 & under)

Number In Class :

1 14
2 486
3 28
4 1026

Carson Morse
Charlie Monroe
Kira Stauffer
Keilyn Stauffer

Kids Tough Little Putt
Sir Shi Skip

Hoosier Daddy
Cowboy Pizazz

29 Small Fry Western Walk Trot (9 & under)

Number In Class :

1 6
320
460

Emma DeJong
Katelyn Duffy
Jackie Corlett

Shilohs Old Gold
Sheza Slow Detail
Slightly Genuine

31 Western Walk Trot (All ages)(Limited)

Number In Class :
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6/14/2015 Judge: Leitha Stone

Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

31 Western Walk Trot (All ages)(Limited) Number In Class :

1 261 Sharon Sweet One Good Hero
2 104 Cheyenne Gilpin Dont Flash Her
3 97 Stephanie Dunn One Sporty Impulse
4 1230 Brystin Fleetwood Hour of Gracy
5 448 Jordyn Perrott Miller Lite Time
6 162 Cody Richey Skips Rain Man
7 444 Maggie Monroe Sir Shi Skip
32 Select Western Walk Trot (50 & over) Number In Class : 4
1 261 Sharon Sweet One Good Hero
2 1680 Chris Andres Hes Sure The One
3 6958 Laurie Adams Laid Back and Lazy
4 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
33 Junior Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 4
1 453 Laura Bracken Sweet N Sophisticated
2 457 Jerry Bracken Tacky N Sophisticated
3 100 Taylor Martin Style Sophisticated
4 450 Kourtni Strahla Radically Repeated
34 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class : 31
1 1680 Chris Andres Hes Sure The One
2 206 Shelby Pearson Getin The Goods
3 97 Stephanie Dunn One Sporty Impulse
4 6958 Laurie Adams Laid Back and Lazy
5 286 Maegan Pearson Heza Hot Version
6 8888 Alyson Peoples Lets Go For The Gold
7 1230 Brystin Fleetwood Hour of Gracy
8 6789 Briley Fleetwood Famous At Your Bar
9 444 Mikayla Deckard Check Me Zippo
10 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
35 Novice Rider Western Pleasure (All Ages) Number In Class : 2
1 455 Taryn Gilpin Good Envy
2 442 Taylor Hayes Lacy
36 Pony Western Pleasure (56" & under) Number In Class : 6
1 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
2 153 Scott Sledge J A Skip NA Dream
3 201 Aaryn Richardson Shez Totally Awecome
4 8802 Mackenzee Daugherty Triple Treat
5 462 Katelyn Turner KSs Dee Bar Dash
6 450 Kourtni Strahla Radically Repeated
37 Open Western Pleasure Number In Class : 10

1 6958

Laurie Adams

Laid Back and Lazy
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37 Open Western Pleasure Number In Class : 10
2 453 Laura Bracken Sweet N Sophisticated
3 926 Chris Andres Hunted By The IRS
4 107 Paul Sullivan Dont Flash Her
5 276 Suzanne Phillips Zippos Always Invited
6 457 Jerry Bracken Tacky N Sophisticated
7 88 Tom Civils A Natural Hot Star
8 281 Josh Roberts Party N My Stilettos
9 442 Taylor Hayes Lacy
10 455 Taryn Gilpin Good Envy
38 Youth Western Pleasure (13 & under) Number In Class : 5
1 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
2 589 Alex Earl Magical Melba
3 303 Madison Deckard Tllusive Impulse
4 368 Megan Duffy Potential Reward
5 286 Maegan Pearson Heza Hot Version
39 Youth Western Pleasure (14 - 18) Number In Class : 7
1 206 Shelby Pearson Getin The Goods
2 6789 Briley Fleetwood Famous At Your Bar
3 7790 Autumn Duffy CHF Jacksons Hotrod
4 444 Mikayla Deckard Check Me Zippo
5 60 Abby Weidner Hotrod Continental
6 455 Taryn Gilpin Good Envy
7 441 Lacey Sichting Guccis Foxy Lady
40 Adult Western Pleasure (19 & over) Number In Class : 7
1 926 Chris Andres Hunted By The IRS
2 6958 Laurie Adams Laid Back and Lazy
3 276 Suzanne Phillips Zippos Always Invited
4 116 Alissa Taylor Invest In A Banjoe
5 453 Laura Bracken Sweet N Sophisticated
6 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
7 2424 Michelle Jackson The Daily Hour
41 Members Only Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 16
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276
206
1230
83
116
97
122
6789
104

Suzanne Phillips
Shelby Pearson
Brystin Fleetwood
Lydia Conrad
Alissa Taylor
Stephanie Dunn
Donna Halstead
Briley Fleetwood
Cheyenne Gilpin

Zippos Always Invited
Getin The Goods
Hour of Gracy

Bet Im Good

Invest In A Banjoe
One Sporty Impulse
Deluxe Wrapper
Famous At Your Bar
Dont Flash Her



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

6/14/2015 Judge: Leitha Stone
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
41 Members Only Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 16
42 Junior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 5 & under) Number In Class : 1
1 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
43 Senior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 6 & over) Number In Class : 6

1 6958 Laurie Adams Laid Back and Lazy

2 276 Suzanne Phillips Zippos Always Invited
3 88 Tom Civils A Natural Hot Star

4 455 Taryn Gilpin Good Envy

5 2424 Michelle Jackson The Daily Hour

6 441 Lacey Sichting Guccis Foxy Lady

44 Youth Western Horsemanship (18 & under) Number In Class :

1 206 Shelby Pearson Getin The Goods

2 286 Maegan Pearson Heza Hot Version

3 60 Abby Weidner Hotrod Continental
4 444 Mikayla Deckard Check Me Zippo

5 6789 Briley Fleetwood Famous At Your Bar
6 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy

7 462 Katelyn Turner KSs Dee Bar Dash

47 Youth Trail (18 & under) Number In Class :

1 444 Mikayla Deckard Check Me Zippo

2 8888 Alyson Peoples Lets Go For The Gold
3 6789 Briley Fleetwood Famous At Your Bar
4 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy

48 Adult Trail (19 & over) Number In Class :

1 97 Stephanie Dunn One Sporty Impulse




